
Nationale - longues distances
Daverdisse 23.6.2024

Balise 10

Chantal GILLES
Hermathenae
Omloop : D60
Afstand : 4200m (Hoogteverschil 105m)
Tijd : 1:10:05 (16'41"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Maria HENKES 0:52:21
2. Hilde VERCAEREN 1:04:00
3. Betty DE MEYER 1:09:02

1. 103 00:03:47 277m 13'39"/km
2. 104 00:10:28 00:14:15 751m 13'56"/km
3. 117 00:09:21 00:23:36 810m 11'33"/km
4. 143 00:22:23 00:45:59 304m 73'38"/km
5. 84 00:06:36 00:52:35 486m 13'35"/km
6. 110 00:02:21 00:54:56 219m 10'44"/km
7. 113 00:04:40 00:59:36 363m 12'51"/km
8. 146 00:06:57 01:06:33 540m 12'52"/km
9. 165 00:03:06 01:09:39 197m 15'44"/km

10. 999 00:00:26 01:10:05 283m 1'32"/km
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